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MBA Sem-i (Regular and Ex-Students) 
The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule wll 
be sent to your respective classes soon. 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
Result Winter 2023 Semester End Examination 

Roll Nos. 

5501350 

5501351 

5501352 

5501353 

5501354 

5501355 

5501356 

5501357 

5501358 

5501359 

5501360 

5501361 

5501362 

5501363 

5501364 

5501365 

5501366 

5501367 

5501368 

5501369 

5501370 

5501371 

5501372 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

5501373 

5501374 

5501375 

Marks out of 

700 

417* 

495 

438 

356 

392 

513* 

510 

557 

443 

494 

476 

549 

456 

503* 

307 

383 

445 

296 

485* 

332 

472 

243 

475 

370 

400 

436 

Result 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

1 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Code/s 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 
14 

MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC1.3, MBC 
1.4, MBC 1.5, MBC 1.6 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

ALL SUBJECTS 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

|MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

NAGPUR)8 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

5501376 

5501377 

5501378 

5501379 

5501380 

5501381 

5501382 

5501383 

5501384 

5501385 

5501386 

5501387 

5501388 

5501389 

5501390 

5501391 

5501392 

5501393 

5501394 

5501395 

5501396 

5501397 

5501398 

5501399 

5501400 

5501401 

5501402 

5501403 

5501404 

5501405 

5501406 

Chief Controller, PrihsBmination 

G,S. College ct Commerce 
& Econornics, Nagpur 

521 

411 

434* 

551 

417* 

433 

568 

496 

402 

559 

459 

480 

336 

522 

555 

575 

533 

50 

361 

484 

430 

407 

406 

453 

437 

376 

326 

438 

352 

335 

312 

Gomn 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

(NAGPUR} 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

ABSENT 

FAIL 

MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4 

ALL SUBJECTS 

MBC 1.3, MBC 1.4, MBC 1.6 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.2 

MBC 1.3 

|MBC 1.3 

|MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.3 

MBC 1.1, MBC 1.2, MBC 1.3, MBC 
1.4 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations (COE) 
6.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur 
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